
Staffelleiter: Daniel Roland
Am Zielbaum 8, 36469 Tiefenort
Tel. 03695 / 824402   Mobil: 0172 3408192

Erg.

2 418

0 431

0

0

0

0

0

0

x x

1 6 : 0 3 0

2 2 : 2 0 2

3 2 : 2 1 1

4 0 : 2 0 1

5 0 : 4 1 1

3. Spieltag - Ergebnisse

Sp.Nr. 105 KC Einigkeit Barchfeld I

Kreiskegelverein Bad Salzungen
Kreisliga Herren

Spieljahr 2016/2017

25.09.2016

Sp.Nr. 104 KC Union Schw. / Bad Liebenstein II 2397

Bester Spieler

KC 90 Leimbach II 2372 Weber, Olaf

KSV Tiefenort 1920 V

Sp.Nr. 102

spielfrei

KSV Tiefenort 1920 IV

2412,3

2386,0

Verein Punkte
   Heim

KC Union Schw. / Bad Liebenstein II

KSV Tiefenort 1920 V

KC 90 Leimbach II

0

2258

Schnitt Schnitt Schnitt

2462,5

2380,0

2262,5

0

2386

2356

2380

2267

2412,3

         Auswärts Gesamt

KSV Tiefenort 1920 IV

KC Einigkeit Barchfeld I

0

2569

Aktueller Tabellenstand

Gut Holz

Daniel Roland

Staffelleiter

Engel, Martin


